Jetpomp RVS 304 1"
binnendraad 3,8A 230VAC

zwart/blauw type Garden
(7031127)
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TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES

Kleur

Type

Materiaal

Pomphuis

Materiaal waaier 1

Verbinding

Spanning

Max. temperatuur

Vermogen

MWK

Ampeére

Max capaciteit

Pers

Max. omgevingstemperatuur

Zuig

Maat

BEP Capaciteit

zwart/blauw

Garden

RVS 304

RVS 304

noryl

binnendraad

230VAC

40°C

1.1 kw

50

3,8A

3.6 m*h

1"

40°C

-Ill

-III

24

J
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BEP Opvoerhoogte

PORIh

PORhh

PORIq

PORhq

30

0.5

50

0.3

3.6

AFMETINGEN

@Di-1

@Di-2

Cb-1

G-1

Cl-1

Mr

390 mm

270 mm

190 mm

355 mm

200 mm

'I"

'I"

9.5 mm

150 mm

160 mm

83 mm

170 mm

J
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H 240 mm

03 0.9 15 21 27 33 3.9

PRODUCTINFORMATIE

Geleverd met 1,5m kabel en DIN-connector

Gegenereerd op datum: 08-11-2025
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